
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Start Time Finish Time Net Time

1 Jeff Mead 2739 24 M 1/32 18-30 0:00:15.5 0:11:03.1 0:10:47.6

2 David Pratt 2789 42 M 1/92 31-50 0:00:31.9 0:11:57.7 0:11:25.8

3 Joshua Barrow 2521 38 M 2/92 31-50 0:00:23.6 0:11:53.1 0:11:29.5

4 Luke Shillito 2838 11 M 1/10 8-12 0:01:05.2 0:12:56.6 0:11:51.3

5 Jacob Hall 2637 13 M 1/9 13-17 0:00:39.4 0:12:32.2 0:11:52.7

6 Kyle Colledge 2566 24 M 2/32 18-30 0:00:36.8 0:12:32.3 0:11:55.5

7 Alex Milton 2744 20 M 3/32 18-30 0:00:26.5 0:12:22.5 0:11:55.9

8 Nick Wood 2913 35 M 3/92 31-50 0:00:55.9 0:12:52.9 0:11:57.0

9 Curtis Brake 2537 43 M 4/92 31-50 0:14:19.5 0:26:28.6 0:12:09.1

10 Momodou Fatty 2921 31 M 5/92 31-50 0:00:18.2 0:12:30.2 0:12:11.9

11 James Gilchrist 2616 34 M 6/92 31-50 0:00:11.9 0:12:36.3 0:12:24.4

12 Annie Thiessen 2862 43 F 1/116 31-50 0:01:10.7 0:13:37.6 0:12:26.8

13 Scott Johnson 2683 53 M 1/19 51-60 0:00:46.4 0:13:26.7 0:12:40.2

14 Ryan Mapes 2916 20 M 4/32 18-30 0:00:13.8 0:12:55.1 0:12:41.3

15 Christa Draggie 2586 35 F 2/116 31-50 0:01:46.2 0:14:30.6 0:12:44.3

16 David Redman 2804 35 M 7/92 31-50 0:00:58.8 0:13:45.3 0:12:46.5

17 Ron Cardonas 2907 37 M 8/92 31-50 0:00:27.6 0:13:20.8 0:12:53.2

18 Shawn Butler 2550 36 M 9/92 31-50 0:02:18.3 0:15:14.6 0:12:56.2

19 Shane Slater 2841 35 M 10/92 31-50 0:01:50.4 0:14:47.4 0:12:57.0

20 Chelsey Rahier 2796 26 F 1/64 18-30 0:01:16.3 0:14:23.7 0:13:07.4

21 Brian Nelson 2758 45 M 11/92 31-50 0:01:53.2 0:15:03.7 0:13:10.4

22 Brandon Russell 2941 27 M 5/32 18-30 0:02:15.3 0:15:26.2 0:13:10.9

23 Zoe Keskey 2691 18 F 2/64 18-30 0:11:40.7 0:25:09.8 0:13:29.1

24 Terry Pentimonti 2781 45 F 3/116 31-50 0:07:23.8 0:20:56.3 0:13:32.5

25 Philip Coughlan 2572 52 M 2/19 51-60 0:08:17.4 0:21:50.7 0:13:33.2

26 Joe Otto 2769 43 M 12/92 31-50 0:05:50.2 0:19:26.0 0:13:35.7

27 Amber Takara 2858 19 F 3/64 18-30 0:03:26.5 0:17:03.8 0:13:37.2

28 Dan Arildson 2508 46 M 13/92 31-50 0:06:38.7 0:20:19.7 0:13:41.0

29 Nicole Fujie 2608 32 F 4/116 31-50 0:13:48.6 0:27:31.2 0:13:42.6

30 Lyle Bogart 2531 53 M 3/19 51-60 0:06:17.8 0:20:06.3 0:13:48.5

31 Tim Regis 2806 51 M 4/19 51-60 0:00:34.3 0:14:29.6 0:13:55.2

32 Lacey Ashbrook 2513 32 F 5/116 31-50 0:03:07.2 0:17:05.6 0:13:58.3

33 Andrew Toney 2865 27 M 6/32 18-30 0:04:04.6 0:18:03.1 0:13:58.4

34 Jason Kriess 2699 35 M 14/92 31-50 0:06:09.1 0:20:14.1 0:14:05.0

35 Stephanie Parisi 2778 30 F 4/64 18-30 0:04:53.4 0:18:58.7 0:14:05.3

36 Scott Ayers 2931 41 M 15/92 31-50 0:00:43.5 0:14:49.5 0:14:05.9

37 Shaun Sears 2833 35 M 16/92 31-50 0:05:46.7 0:19:55.6 0:14:08.8

38 Richard Roberts 2811 32 M 17/92 31-50 0:10:16.7 0:24:29.3 0:14:12.6

39 Brett Martinson 2902 41 M 18/92 31-50 0:01:31.3 0:15:44.1 0:14:12.8

40 Sarah Lawless 2708 40 F 6/116 31-50 0:02:51.4 0:17:06.4 0:14:14.9

41 Nicholas Noce 2761 38 M 19/92 31-50 0:02:05.5 0:16:21.6 0:14:16.1

42 Jon Mauch 2732 37 M 20/92 31-50 0:02:07.1 0:16:23.6 0:14:16.4

43 Elliott Otto-Fitzsimons 2772 10 M 2/10 8-12 0:05:39.5 0:19:57.3 0:14:17.8

44 Sohale Moallem 2745 31 M 21/92 31-50 0:00:49.4 0:15:08.3 0:14:18.8

45 Richard Tobin 2864 59 M 5/19 51-60 0:11:49.4 0:26:13.8 0:14:24.3

46 Danita Erickson 2593 42 F 7/116 31-50 0:01:21.7 0:15:47.7 0:14:25.9

47 Nic Van Putten 2875 27 M 7/32 18-30 0:00:16.9 0:14:43.3 0:14:26.3

48 Bibi Whitman 2948 47 F 8/116 31-50 0:05:03.3 0:19:29.8 0:14:26.5

49 Zeke Fenelon 2600 23 M 8/32 18-30 0:04:30.3 0:18:58.5 0:14:28.2

50 Michelle Brown 2541 44 F 9/116 31-50 0:06:49.3 0:21:20.8 0:14:31.5

51 Mary Feeley 2920 29 F 5/64 18-30 0:01:07.8 0:15:42.5 0:14:34.6

52 Doug Van De Brake 2873 44 M 22/92 31-50 0:04:40.2 0:19:15.6 0:14:35.4

53 Dan Raymond 2803 35 M 23/92 31-50 0:03:42.8 0:18:21.4 0:14:38.6

54 Max Wielse 2927 8 M 3/10 8-12 0:25:17.2 0:39:56.3 0:14:39.1

55 Scott Takara 2859 53 M 6/19 51-60 0:08:30.3 0:23:10.2 0:14:39.8

56 Ashley Bean 2522 30 F 6/64 18-30 0:02:55.5 0:17:36.4 0:14:40.9

57 Amy Brown 2540 32 F 10/116 31-50 0:03:13.6 0:17:56.3 0:14:42.7

58 Amanda Hoskins 2669 40 F 11/116 31-50 0:10:51.4 0:25:34.8 0:14:43.4
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59 Eugene Benavente 2523 40 M 24/92 31-50 0:01:55.9 0:16:42.5 0:14:46.5

60 Samantha Zinsli 2906 27 F 7/64 18-30 0:03:19.4 0:18:06.3 0:14:46.9

61 Abbye Myshrall 2755 26 F 8/64 18-30 0:05:34.6 0:20:26.6 0:14:52.0

62 Amy Chance 2560 49 F 12/116 31-50 0:06:52.5 0:21:46.4 0:14:53.8

63 Amy Wapnowski 2883 31 F 13/116 31-50 0:01:24.2 0:16:21.1 0:14:56.8

64 Shannon Johnson 2684 45 F 14/116 31-50 0:02:10.2 0:17:07.3 0:14:57.1

65 Erik Ladenburg 2702 40 M 25/92 31-50 0:09:31.6 0:24:29.5 0:14:57.8

66 Joshua Fisher 2601 21 M 9/32 18-30 0:11:08.3 0:26:12.4 0:15:04.0

67 Kim Suwak 2854 36 F 15/116 31-50 0:02:14.7 0:17:21.2 0:15:06.4

68 Shawn Fisher 2602 49 M 26/92 31-50 0:11:05.8 0:26:12.3 0:15:06.5

69 Amber Chichester 2562 26 F 9/64 18-30 0:18:28.7 0:33:35.3 0:15:06.6

70 Eugene Allen 2503 58 M 7/19 51-60 0:01:27.2 0:16:34.1 0:15:06.8

71 Timothy O'Rourke 2762 41 M 27/92 31-50 0:06:21.8 0:21:33.8 0:15:12.0

72 Bradley Williams 2895 33 M 28/92 31-50 0:02:39.8 0:17:52.3 0:15:12.5

73 Susan Fisher 2603 41 F 16/116 31-50 0:09:12.4 0:24:30.7 0:15:18.3

74 Douglas Lineberry 2715 43 M 29/92 31-50 0:07:28.1 0:22:48.8 0:15:20.7

75 Ryan Hansen 2912 40 M 30/92 31-50 0:03:39.5 0:19:01.8 0:15:22.2

76 Nicholas Chen 2561 34 M 31/92 31-50 0:04:25.3 0:19:54.1 0:15:28.8

77 Tom Otto 2771 41 M 32/92 31-50 0:05:42.1 0:21:13.0 0:15:30.8

78 Sheila Coughlan 2573 51 F 1/21 51-60 0:08:22.3 0:23:56.6 0:15:34.3

79 Wesley Watson 2901 31 M 33/92 31-50 0:04:44.5 0:20:22.3 0:15:37.8

80 Nicholas Zaharevich 2946 30 M 10/32 18-30 0:01:12.6 0:16:51.3 0:15:38.7

81 Thomas Keskey 2930 55 M 8/19 51-60 0:11:46.2 0:27:27.1 0:15:40.8

82 Sam Arildson 2511 14 M 2/9 13-17 0:10:19.7 0:26:02.6 0:15:42.8

83 James McCorkle 2735 33 M 34/92 31-50 0:05:23.2 0:21:07.6 0:15:44.4

84 Alicia Jackson 2678 33 F 17/116 31-50 0:13:34.2 0:29:19.6 0:15:45.4

85 Abby Gooch 2619 16 F 1/9 13-17 0:02:01.3 0:17:47.3 0:15:46.0

86 Ashley Harper 2642 29 F 10/64 18-30 0:05:19.7 0:21:09.1 0:15:49.3

87 Jordan Penor 2779 16 M 3/9 13-17 0:09:20.7 0:25:12.7 0:15:52.0

88 Christopher Kim 2692 24 M 11/32 18-30 0:05:28.7 0:21:24.1 0:15:55.4

89 Anya Tronson 2869 31 F 18/116 31-50 0:08:05.5 0:24:01.3 0:15:55.7

90 Angela Halvorson 2638 43 F 19/116 31-50 0:05:53.4 0:21:53.3 0:15:59.8

91 Amanda Dietzen 2910 24 F 11/64 18-30 0:14:45.4 0:30:47.6 0:16:02.2

92 Robert Carpenter 2555 44 M 35/92 31-50 0:06:13.9 0:22:19.1 0:16:05.1

93 Joshua Liley 2714 30 M 12/32 18-30 0:01:41.2 0:17:46.6 0:16:05.3

94 Maryn Otto 2768 34 F 20/116 31-50 0:26:45.8 0:42:53.1 0:16:07.3

95 Kyle West 2888 22 M 13/32 18-30 0:06:04.4 0:22:11.8 0:16:07.4

96 Mallory Fritz 2607 32 F 21/116 31-50 0:01:39.2 0:17:46.7 0:16:07.5

97 Adam Burgess 2545 24 M 14/32 18-30 0:12:14.4 0:28:22.8 0:16:08.4

98 Bridget Crosby 2576 34 F 22/116 31-50 0:12:03.6 0:28:15.6 0:16:12.0

99 Eric Trujillo 2871 31 M 36/92 31-50 0:06:33.8 0:22:49.5 0:16:15.7

100 Anne Holdener 2662 33 F 23/116 31-50 0:20:15.5 0:36:33.7 0:16:18.2

101 Jason Jenkins 2681 42 M 37/92 31-50 0:02:20.5 0:18:38.7 0:16:18.2

102 Donald Robertson 2812 45 M 38/92 31-50 0:15:05.3 0:31:29.7 0:16:24.4

103 Grace Monroe 2748 31 F 24/116 31-50 0:08:26.9 0:24:53.3 0:16:26.3

104 Craig Gooch 2620 53 M 9/19 51-60 0:09:01.6 0:25:28.2 0:16:26.5

105 Kirstie Roy 2819 39 F 25/116 31-50 0:07:06.7 0:23:33.8 0:16:27.1

106 Joshua Salois 2825 27 M 15/32 18-30 0:03:02.2 0:19:29.6 0:16:27.4

107 Leighton Hanson 2640 40 M 39/92 31-50 0:05:15.3 0:21:43.8 0:16:28.5

108 Alice Phillips 2785 54 F 2/21 51-60 0:13:07.2 0:29:36.2 0:16:29.0

109 W Hyun 2937 22 M 16/32 18-30 0:01:43.5 0:18:12.9 0:16:29.4

110 Logan Young 2949 12 M 4/10 8-12 0:21:40.9 0:38:13.3 0:16:32.3

111 Kevin Huan Le 2709 17 M 4/9 13-17 0:15:20.5 0:31:55.2 0:16:34.7

112 Angela Gaffke 2609 34 F 26/116 31-50 0:10:29.5 0:27:06.1 0:16:36.6

113 Lyle Schaeffer 2905 44 M 40/92 31-50 0:03:50.7 0:20:29.2 0:16:38.5

114 Waylon Bogart 2532 9 M 5/10 8-12 0:08:11.6 0:24:52.7 0:16:41.0

115 Rob Bradley 2535 57 M 10/19 51-60 0:15:56.8 0:32:44.7 0:16:47.8

116 Paul Sellars 2834 41 M 41/92 31-50 0:01:19.3 0:18:09.1 0:16:49.8

117 Alexis Takara 2857 15 F 2/9 13-17 0:03:29.4 0:20:20.5 0:16:51.1

118 Rochelle Hughes 2673 39 F 27/116 31-50 0:19:36.5 0:36:29.1 0:16:52.6

119 Jonathan Pruiett 2793 24 M 17/32 18-30 0:07:59.3 0:25:00.4 0:17:01.0

120 Jill Pentimonti 2780 37 F 28/116 31-50 0:07:21.3 0:24:23.1 0:17:01.8

121 Kaleigh Kinsella 2908 34 F 29/116 31-50 0:14:42.3 0:31:44.5 0:17:02.1

122 Kelly Robertson 2813 44 F 30/116 31-50 0:15:02.2 0:32:10.8 0:17:08.6

123 Nicolas Hasbun 2645 8 M 6/10 8-12 0:17:11.5 0:34:26.6 0:17:15.0
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124 Marietta Groh 2631 29 F 12/64 18-30 0:09:44.5 0:27:00.5 0:17:15.9

125 Doug Aguirre 2940 39 M 42/92 31-50 0:03:56.5 0:21:13.7 0:17:17.2

126 Jennika Cardenas 2552 29 F 13/64 18-30 0:04:00.8 0:21:18.4 0:17:17.6

127 Franziska Schambeck 2827 24 F 14/64 18-30 0:09:55.2 0:27:13.5 0:17:18.3

128 Peter Stone 2852 29 M 18/32 18-30 0:31:00.8 0:48:21.9 0:17:21.1

129 Candy Ladenburg 2701 40 F 31/116 31-50 0:09:27.8 0:26:49.5 0:17:21.7

130 Alexander Straub 2853 42 M 43/92 31-50 0:07:30.4 0:24:55.1 0:17:24.6

131 Kristin Bowman 2534 24 F 15/64 18-30 0:11:58.5 0:29:23.3 0:17:24.8

132 Alexis Hoskins 2668 20 F 16/64 18-30 0:10:59.6 0:28:28.6 0:17:29.0

133 Scott Ayers 2516 41 M 44/92 31-50 0:02:31.5 0:20:02.7 0:17:31.2

134 Brian Carey 2553 29 M 19/32 18-30 0:30:56.3 0:48:27.6 0:17:31.3

135 Eric Grice 2629 40 M 45/92 31-50 0:03:36.5 0:21:08.8 0:17:32.3

136 Charlie Dale 2911 54 M 11/19 51-60 0:08:09.5 0:25:44.8 0:17:35.2

137 Alex Liddell 2712 24 F 17/64 18-30 0:18:07.7 0:35:45.1 0:17:37.4

138 Glenn Amy 2504 50 M 46/92 31-50 0:10:12.6 0:27:51.7 0:17:39.0

139 Steven Hunter 2674 38 M 47/92 31-50 0:07:51.2 0:25:31.4 0:17:40.1

140 Melissa Harris 2643 46 F 32/116 31-50 0:26:03.3 0:43:43.7 0:17:40.4

141 Blake Bolton 2533 56 M 12/19 51-60 0:10:35.2 0:28:17.8 0:17:42.6

142 Ston Nguyen 2760 31 M 48/92 31-50 0:16:55.3 0:34:38.6 0:17:43.3

143 Chase Berg 2527 16 M 5/9 13-17 0:19:48.7 0:37:33.5 0:17:44.8

144 Patty McCarthy 2734 38 F 33/116 31-50 0:12:17.8 0:30:02.6 0:17:44.8

145 Sopang Men 2742 31 M 49/92 31-50 0:16:52.2 0:34:37.7 0:17:45.5

146 Leah Ettenhofer 2595 25 F 18/64 18-30 0:29:17.2 0:47:07.3 0:17:50.0

147 Joshua Pilon 2786 26 M 20/32 18-30 0:02:22.4 0:20:13.6 0:17:51.1

148 Michelle Schrader 2829 33 F 34/116 31-50 0:14:21.2 0:32:16.1 0:17:54.8

149 Melissa Ariss 2512 41 F 35/116 31-50 0:11:22.5 0:29:17.8 0:17:55.3

150 Emma Reed 2805 30 F 19/64 18-30 0:12:49.7 0:30:47.2 0:17:57.5

151 Ashley Procter 2792 28 F 20/64 18-30 0:29:09.8 0:47:07.4 0:17:57.5

152 Jack Parisi 2777 36 M 50/92 31-50 0:04:58.8 0:22:56.6 0:17:57.7

153 Fred Ramey 2797 32 M 51/92 31-50 0:03:32.8 0:21:31.2 0:17:58.4

154 Walter Vanderhorst 2876 53 M 13/19 51-60 0:16:58.5 0:34:57.8 0:17:59.3

155 Justin Lageorge 2703 32 M 52/92 31-50 0:18:31.9 0:36:31.2 0:17:59.3

156 Stephanie Biddinger 2530 25 F 21/64 18-30 0:12:40.5 0:30:39.8 0:17:59.3

157 Kate Oliver 2764 55 F 3/21 51-60 0:02:59.8 0:21:03.1 0:18:03.3

158 Samantha Gatto 2612 30 F 22/64 18-30 0:04:23.5 0:22:28.6 0:18:05.0

159 David Larson 2704 39 M 53/92 31-50 0:22:28.3 0:40:33.6 0:18:05.3

160 Veronica Tuttell 2872 29 F 23/64 18-30 0:12:37.7 0:30:45.1 0:18:07.3

161 Bryan Stech 2846 41 M 54/92 31-50 0:08:34.2 0:26:43.2 0:18:09.0

162 Aimee Perry 2782 32 F 36/116 31-50 0:17:44.6 0:35:57.3 0:18:12.7

163 Annie Palgutt 2773 23 F 24/64 18-30 0:09:50.5 0:28:03.6 0:18:13.0

164 Sheri Gitau 2618 36 F 37/116 31-50 0:12:29.6 0:30:43.6 0:18:14.0

165 Jamaal Bess 2529 25 M 21/32 18-30 0:01:01.2 0:19:16.6 0:18:15.4

166 Jamie Johnson 2929 35 F 38/116 31-50 0:18:38.2 0:36:56.1 0:18:17.8

167 Reyna Camille 2551 20 F 25/64 18-30 0:16:20.5 0:34:40.2 0:18:19.6

168 Carrie Roundy 2818 44 F 39/116 31-50 0:10:04.3 0:28:26.3 0:18:22.0

169 Isaac Randall 2801 11 M 7/10 8-12 0:11:29.1 0:29:51.6 0:18:22.5

170 Erin Taylor 2861 34 F 40/116 31-50 0:16:28.7 0:34:51.5 0:18:22.8

171 Jacqueline Delaney 2577 30 F 26/64 18-30 0:16:26.7 0:34:51.5 0:18:24.8

172 Rhea Claire Bucasas 2544 31 F 41/116 31-50 0:10:00.6 0:28:25.9 0:18:25.3

173 Christian Randall 2799 46 M 55/92 31-50 0:11:26.5 0:29:51.8 0:18:25.3

174 Rachel Jackson 2679 26 F 27/64 18-30 0:13:53.4 0:32:30.3 0:18:36.9

175 Alice Yi 2947 25 F 28/64 18-30 0:15:49.5 0:34:28.2 0:18:38.6

176 Rob Richardson 2808 54 M 14/19 51-60 0:26:22.5 0:45:01.6 0:18:39.0

177 Hailyn Bluff 2935 40 F 42/116 31-50 0:13:27.2 0:32:08.1 0:18:40.8

178 Mike Oh 2763 32 M 56/92 31-50 0:15:45.6 0:34:28.2 0:18:42.5

179 Lindy Weatherill 2885 32 F 43/116 31-50 0:18:15.3 0:37:01.6 0:18:46.3

180 Kevin Hauenstein 2647 30 M 22/32 18-30 0:06:43.5 0:25:34.3 0:18:50.7

181 Brian Monbeck 2747 36 M 57/92 31-50 0:13:38.5 0:32:37.6 0:18:59.1

182 Natalie Wielse 2926 9 F 1/2 8-12 0:25:15.4 0:44:14.6 0:18:59.1

183 Bryan Wiebe 2893 44 M 58/92 31-50 0:25:21.3 0:44:20.9 0:18:59.6

184 NEulogio Granado 2624 43 M 59/92 31-50 0:18:25.8 0:37:27.6 0:19:01.7

185 Emily Clayton 2565 28 F 29/64 18-30 0:14:22.2 0:33:27.5 0:19:05.2

186 Hiroko Yaguchi 2900 34 F 44/116 31-50 0:20:24.7 0:39:30.4 0:19:05.6

187 Barry Willis 2897 45 M 60/92 31-50 0:23:58.8 0:43:14.9 0:19:16.0

188 Alyce DeMarais 2579 50 F 45/116 31-50 0:11:54.6 0:31:10.8 0:19:16.2
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189 Aileen Takara 2856 53 F 4/21 51-60 0:19:56.7 0:39:13.1 0:19:16.4

190 Susan Gray 2626 43 F 46/116 31-50 0:20:19.3 0:39:36.9 0:19:17.6

191 Karen Brush 2542 41 F 47/116 31-50 0:14:36.9 0:33:55.0 0:19:18.1

192 Chad Lawless 2707 38 M 61/92 31-50 0:07:11.4 0:26:31.5 0:19:20.1

193 Edward Hawkins II 2648 34 M 62/92 31-50 0:15:34.5 0:34:56.4 0:19:21.9

194 Mauri Helms 2651 26 F 30/64 18-30 0:10:06.6 0:29:30.1 0:19:23.5

195 Stephanie Knightlinger 2697 34 F 48/116 31-50 0:17:27.4 0:36:52.1 0:19:24.7

196 Brandi Douglas 2584 28 F 31/64 18-30 0:09:05.8 0:28:33.9 0:19:28.0

197 Blake Haber 2634 25 F 32/64 18-30 0:30:51.6 0:50:20.8 0:19:29.2

198 Kurt Fremont 2606 45 M 63/92 31-50 0:14:51.3 0:34:22.6 0:19:31.3

199 Mayra Ramirez 2798 25 F 33/64 18-30 0:00:53.2 0:20:27.3 0:19:34.0

200 Tina Walsh 2880 48 F 49/116 31-50 0:23:12.4 0:42:49.9 0:19:37.4

201 Susie Lopez 2718 34 F 50/116 31-50 0:12:12.3 0:31:53.2 0:19:40.8

202 Ali (Sprite) Wakley 2879 17 F 3/9 13-17 0:18:10.6 0:37:51.9 0:19:41.3

203 Sebastian Hasbun 2646 11 M 8/10 8-12 0:17:13.5 0:36:54.8 0:19:41.3

204 Kati Shackelford 2835 27 F 34/64 18-30 0:25:57.4 0:45:42.7 0:19:45.2

205 Sarah Hiller 2658 31 F 51/116 31-50 0:14:33.8 0:34:19.9 0:19:46.0

206 Ian Shdo 2837 27 M 23/32 18-30 0:23:07.5 0:42:53.6 0:19:46.0

207 Karren Stimson 2851 34 F 52/116 31-50 0:25:54.4 0:45:42.9 0:19:48.4

208 Stacey Folsom 2604 43 F 53/116 31-50 0:04:13.5 0:24:02.5 0:19:49.0

209 Jonathon Hiller 2657 33 M 64/92 31-50 0:14:28.8 0:34:19.1 0:19:50.3

210 Trisha Nakamoto 2756 36 F 54/116 31-50 0:19:43.2 0:39:35.2 0:19:52.0

211 Becca Elmore 2592 49 F 55/116 31-50 0:23:03.3 0:43:01.6 0:19:58.2

212 Joy Ignacio 2676 22 F 35/64 18-30 0:16:23.4 0:36:28.8 0:20:05.4

213 Filipinas Benitez 2526 42 F 56/116 31-50 0:20:05.3 0:40:21.1 0:20:15.8

214 Faamita Tamiano 2860 36 F 57/116 31-50 0:12:23.7 0:32:40.2 0:20:16.5

215 Heather Liddell 2713 56 F 5/21 51-60 0:18:05.7 0:38:22.8 0:20:17.1

216 Jodi Lester 2711 49 F 58/116 31-50 0:23:28.4 0:43:56.1 0:20:27.7

217 Noah Duszynski 2589 15 M 6/9 13-17 0:16:07.7 0:36:39.1 0:20:31.3

218 Laura Colledge 2567 24 F 36/64 18-30 0:06:29.4 0:27:02.3 0:20:32.9

219 Kimberly McDonald 2736 52 F 6/21 51-60 0:21:20.8 0:41:55.5 0:20:34.7

220 Steven Wertman 2886 40 M 65/92 31-50 0:13:42.7 0:34:21.5 0:20:38.8

221 Rachael Dixon 2581 30 F 37/64 18-30 0:12:33.5 0:33:13.9 0:20:40.4

222 Reyna Barajas 2519 33 F 59/116 31-50 0:06:57.2 0:27:37.7 0:20:40.5

223 Colleen Randall 2800 33 F 60/116 31-50 0:27:11.8 0:47:54.8 0:20:43.0

224 Jeff Pelton 2919 36 M 66/92 31-50 0:13:01.3 0:33:46.3 0:20:45.0

225 Amber Carter 2557 28 F 38/64 18-30 0:17:37.1 0:38:22.2 0:20:45.1

226 Taylor Cassell 2915 23 F 39/64 18-30 0:25:33.9 0:46:23.6 0:20:49.7

227 Brandy Pelton 2918 36 F 61/116 31-50 0:12:55.6 0:33:46.1 0:20:50.5

228 Sara Peung 2783 27 F 40/64 18-30 0:10:48.8 0:31:52.6 0:21:03.7

229 Unknown Partic. 2942 2942 M 1/1 0- 0 0:07:01.7 0:28:06.5 0:21:04.7

230 Jennifer Mazzei 2733 32 F 62/116 31-50 0:07:41.7 0:28:46.5 0:21:04.8

231 Bill Beadle 2924 43 M 67/92 31-50 0:14:13.6 0:35:23.5 0:21:09.8

232 Trisha Beadle 2923 13 F 4/9 13-17 0:14:11.3 0:35:23.2 0:21:11.9

233 Tara Haley 2636 36 F 63/116 31-50 0:13:19.5 0:34:31.8 0:21:12.3

234 Jordan Rood 2817 31 M 68/92 31-50 0:17:18.8 0:38:32.9 0:21:14.0

235 Irene Holcomb 2661 50 F 64/116 31-50 0:28:53.3 0:50:07.7 0:21:14.4

236 Tammy Pratt 2790 42 F 65/116 31-50 0:18:47.7 0:40:04.7 0:21:16.9

237 Meghan Toso 2866 35 F 66/116 31-50 0:15:15.2 0:36:32.4 0:21:17.1

238 Marissa Scott 2830 52 F 7/21 51-60 0:28:48.6 0:50:08.3 0:21:19.7

239 Lindsay Waddell 2877 35 F 67/116 31-50 0:07:14.8 0:28:35.3 0:21:20.5

240 Dawn LaGrou 2903 28 F 41/64 18-30 0:20:11.4 0:41:32.5 0:21:21.1

241 Eddy Schmidt 2828 27 M 24/32 18-30 0:24:39.7 0:46:04.8 0:21:25.0

242 Samantha Loudenback 2722 22 F 42/64 18-30 0:24:37.8 0:46:03.1 0:21:25.3

243 Debra Casparian 2558 45 F 68/116 31-50 0:15:13.5 0:36:41.6 0:21:28.0

244 Sara Green 2909 32 F 69/116 31-50 0:15:12.5 0:36:43.2 0:21:30.6

245 Sara Bradley 2536 22 F 43/64 18-30 0:16:02.5 0:37:37.1 0:21:34.6

246 Sonia King 2693 39 F 70/116 31-50 0:17:15.4 0:38:51.5 0:21:36.0

247 Jordan Durbin 2587 21 F 44/64 18-30 0:29:13.3 0:50:51.7 0:21:38.4

248 Kristen Martensen 2932 27 F 45/64 18-30 0:25:29.5 0:47:08.9 0:21:39.3

249 Shawna Grambo 2945 39 F 71/116 31-50 0:18:17.9 0:39:57.3 0:21:39.4

250 Randall Aasted 2501 25 M 25/32 18-30 0:02:34.5 0:24:15.3 0:21:40.8

251 Douglas Palmer 2775 48 M 69/92 31-50 0:05:11.2 0:26:54.2 0:21:42.9

252 Cheryl Sack 2824 64 F 1/4 61-99 0:19:18.4 0:41:04.9 0:21:46.4

253 Rachel Elizalde-Powell 2591 39 F 72/116 31-50 0:18:41.5 0:40:30.4 0:21:48.9
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

254 Rich Scott 2831 45 M 70/92 31-50 0:21:13.5 0:43:04.4 0:21:50.8

255 Nicole Tribble 2868 32 F 73/116 31-50 0:29:05.7 0:50:57.9 0:21:52.1

256 Destiny Rodriguez 2814 14 F 5/9 13-17 0:16:46.5 0:38:43.3 0:21:56.8

257 Maria Trucco 2870 28 F 46/64 18-30 0:26:17.3 0:48:14.5 0:21:57.1

258 Miguel Douglas 2585 29 M 26/32 18-30 0:04:34.9 0:26:34.1 0:21:59.1

259 Keith Kosik 2698 38 M 71/92 31-50 0:05:56.3 0:27:56.7 0:22:00.4

260 Kevin Morimoto 2750 43 M 72/92 31-50 0:27:02.8 0:49:13.5 0:22:10.6

261 Thomas Ludwick 2725 34 M 73/92 31-50 0:13:58.5 0:36:09.3 0:22:10.8

262 Erin Barr 2520 48 F 74/116 31-50 0:15:40.3 0:37:57.1 0:22:16.7

263 Cheryl Lingenfelter 2716 35 F 75/116 31-50 0:18:43.5 0:41:01.1 0:22:17.5

264 Lisa Duszynski 2588 44 F 76/116 31-50 0:16:12.7 0:38:34.4 0:22:21.6

265 Phillip Kelley 2689 60 M 15/19 51-60 0:26:31.8 0:48:57.5 0:22:25.7

266 Rob Lowry 2724 46 M 74/92 31-50 0:08:49.9 0:31:17.9 0:22:28.0

267 Kandi Lowry 2723 45 F 77/116 31-50 0:08:46.5 0:31:18.1 0:22:31.5

268 Amber Baggiore 2517 19 F 47/64 18-30 0:17:03.5 0:39:37.3 0:22:33.7

269 Stacey Bryant 2543 32 F 78/116 31-50 0:17:32.5 0:40:11.1 0:22:38.6

270 Jim Ryals 2823 64 M 1/1 61-99 0:28:39.9 0:51:20.3 0:22:40.4

271 Kellie Fremont 2605 45 F 79/116 31-50 0:14:56.1 0:37:38.2 0:22:42.0

272 Steve Shaw 2938 54 M 16/19 51-60 0:30:21.8 0:53:07.6 0:22:45.8

273 William Brookreson 2922 36 M 75/92 31-50 0:09:38.9 0:32:29.6 0:22:50.6

274 Lori Wise 2899 44 F 80/116 31-50 0:18:01.5 0:40:54.4 0:22:52.8

275 Linda Creasia 2574 47 F 81/116 31-50 0:17:59.4 0:40:54.8 0:22:55.3

276 Robert Brooks 2539 44 M 76/92 31-50 0:17:56.5 0:40:54.6 0:22:58.0

277 Alex Van Putten 2874 26 F 48/64 18-30 0:08:40.1 0:31:38.6 0:22:58.5

278 Alice Hart 2644 52 F 8/21 51-60 0:28:57.5 0:51:56.3 0:22:58.7

279 Tom Gennow 2613 59 M 17/19 51-60 0:24:05.3 0:47:06.6 0:23:01.3

280 Joshua Medford 2741 33 M 77/92 31-50 0:13:13.2 0:36:15.3 0:23:02.1

281 Raema Hickey 2655 55 F 9/21 51-60 0:23:20.7 0:46:25.9 0:23:05.1

282 Shelle Young 2950 39 F 82/116 31-50 0:21:43.3 0:44:48.9 0:23:05.5

283 Emma Roundy 2936 13 F 6/9 13-17 0:25:09.3 0:48:19.5 0:23:10.2

284 Teresa Green 2627 33 F 83/116 31-50 0:19:29.5 0:42:41.9 0:23:12.3

285 Christe Smith 2842 43 F 84/116 31-50 0:21:35.4 0:44:48.9 0:23:13.4

286 Gracie Ostenloh 2934 13 F 7/9 13-17 0:25:06.7 0:48:20.5 0:23:13.8

287 Verna Goshen 2622 55 F 10/21 51-60 0:25:40.5 0:48:54.6 0:23:14.1

288 Kristin Korvell 2928 27 F 49/64 18-30 0:20:44.3 0:44:02.6 0:23:18.3

289 Kathryn Ikerd 2677 23 F 50/64 18-30 0:30:10.5 0:53:29.1 0:23:18.6

290 Tom Donnelly 2582 59 M 18/19 51-60 0:25:46.8 0:49:09.6 0:23:22.8

291 Robert Gerken 2614 39 M 78/92 31-50 0:07:38.5 0:31:07.8 0:23:29.3

292 Joan Asken 2515 54 F 11/21 51-60 0:24:11.8 0:47:49.1 0:23:37.3

293 Liz Mason 2730 68 F 2/4 61-99 0:23:50.2 0:47:34.4 0:23:44.2

294 Bintje Fisher 2904 55 F 12/21 51-60 0:11:13.0 0:35:03.9 0:23:50.9

295 Jeremy Gamelli 2610 33 M 79/92 31-50 0:07:45.3 0:31:47.3 0:24:02.0

296 Carol Hewitson 2654 53 F 13/21 51-60 0:29:45.8 0:53:50.3 0:24:04.5

297 Rosalind Herrington-Moxon 2653 37 F 85/116 31-50 0:22:18.7 0:46:26.3 0:24:07.6

298 Brian Busby 2548 43 M 80/92 31-50 0:06:26.3 0:30:34.6 0:24:08.2

299 Henry Smith 2843 28 M 27/32 18-30 0:27:34.5 0:51:52.6 0:24:18.0

300 Sandra Skutt 2840 42 F 86/116 31-50 0:26:06.8 0:50:28.2 0:24:21.4

301 Vanessa Tilberg 2863 29 F 51/64 18-30 0:27:31.4 0:51:55.1 0:24:23.6

302 Fran Marquart 2729 71 F 3/4 61-99 0:26:39.6 0:51:07.1 0:24:27.5

303 Cindy Horton 2666 48 F 87/116 31-50 0:21:48.8 0:46:29.6 0:24:40.7

304 Robert Murdaugh 2753 27 M 28/32 18-30 0:07:55.7 0:32:41.7 0:24:45.9

305 Isabel A. Cooke 2569 64 F 4/4 61-99 0:11:36.6 0:36:25.9 0:24:49.3

306 Tracy Guinotte 2633 51 F 14/21 51-60 0:21:26.9 0:46:18.6 0:24:51.6

307 Kristina Rietmann 2810 34 F 88/116 31-50 0:29:22.7 0:54:22.3 0:24:59.6

308 Karly Hamic 2639 29 F 52/64 18-30 0:12:45.9 0:37:47.6 0:25:01.7

309 Alyssa Ball 2518 27 F 53/64 18-30 0:04:19.5 0:29:26.7 0:25:07.1

310 Paul Hoskins 2671 39 M 81/92 31-50 0:11:04.4 0:36:38.5 0:25:34.1

311 Tammy Scott 2832 46 F 89/116 31-50 0:21:09.7 0:46:44.8 0:25:35.0

312 Michael Loudenback 2721 17 M 7/9 13-17 0:24:33.6 0:50:10.9 0:25:37.2

313 Lani Benavente 2525 39 F 90/116 31-50 0:20:37.4 0:46:16.1 0:25:38.7

314 Max Arildson 2510 11 M 9/10 8-12 0:20:50.6 0:46:30.6 0:25:40.0

315 Penelope McClelland 2939 38 F 91/116 31-50 0:28:35.5 0:54:16.7 0:25:41.1

316 Aaron Loudenback 2719 50 M 82/92 31-50 0:24:29.5 0:50:12.4 0:25:42.8

317 Jessi Hoskins 2670 14 F 8/9 13-17 0:10:54.7 0:36:38.6 0:25:43.9

318 Dana Trakel 2867 43 M 83/92 31-50 0:18:54.1 0:45:04.9 0:26:10.7
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319 Heidi Cristel 2575 34 F 92/116 31-50 0:22:51.7 0:49:17.4 0:26:25.6

320 Terese Otto 2770 42 F 93/116 31-50 0:26:52.8 0:53:19.6 0:26:26.8

321 Ted Luna 2726 39 M 84/92 31-50 0:20:58.7 0:47:25.6 0:26:26.9

322 Greta Otto 2767 9 F 2/2 8-12 0:26:50.7 0:53:19.6 0:26:28.9

323 Lindsay Garner 2944 36 F 94/116 31-50 0:19:23.7 0:46:08.4 0:26:44.6

324 Guadalupe Richter 2809 54 F 15/21 51-60 0:10:45.9 0:37:42.4 0:26:56.4

325 Jeffrey Heise 2650 38 M 85/92 31-50 0:10:40.9 0:37:42.8 0:27:01.8

326 Tamara Jones 2687 37 F 95/116 31-50 0:17:46.5 0:44:48.9 0:27:02.4

327 Bobbi Niles 2914 43 F 96/116 31-50 0:19:03.5 0:46:13.3 0:27:09.7

328 Andrew Moxon 2752 29 M 29/32 18-30 0:22:11.9 0:49:37.6 0:27:25.6

329 Sydney Goodburn 2621 22 F 54/64 18-30 0:19:13.7 0:46:45.9 0:27:32.1

330 Callie Price 2791 22 F 55/64 18-30 0:19:11.7 0:46:46.3 0:27:34.5

331 Jack Arildson 2509 14 M 8/9 13-17 0:23:44.8 0:51:21.9 0:27:37.0

332 Jennifer Smith 2844 39 F 97/116 31-50 0:17:48.6 0:45:52.1 0:28:03.4

333 Rose Berg 2528 44 F 98/116 31-50 0:19:51.8 0:48:18.3 0:28:26.5

334 Shellie West 2889 30 F 56/64 18-30 0:30:13.4 0:59:03.3 0:28:49.8

335 Cristina Pansoy 2776 41 F 99/116 31-50 0:29:41.8 0:58:32.1 0:28:50.3

336 Jenell Hicks 2656 30 F 57/64 18-30 0:29:58.6 0:59:06.1 0:29:07.4

337 Carol West 2887 54 F 16/21 51-60 0:20:32.1 0:49:47.8 0:29:15.7

338 James Ashe 2514 39 M 86/92 31-50 0:22:41.3 0:52:04.4 0:29:23.1

339 Minnie Anandan 2943 27 F 58/64 18-30 0:07:03.5 0:36:36.9 0:29:33.3

340 Richard Oppfelt 2766 57 M 19/19 51-60 0:22:22.8 0:52:04.4 0:29:41.6

341 Jack Mushallo 2754 45 M 87/92 31-50 0:05:07.5 0:34:51.1 0:29:43.5

342 Laura Burress 2546 48 F 100/116 31-50 0:28:29.3 0:58:22.6 0:29:53.2

343 Penny Hopkins 2664 37 F 101/116 31-50 0:28:25.8 0:58:26.1 0:30:00.3

344 Courtney McGrue 2737 25 F 59/64 18-30 0:23:33.8 0:53:35.7 0:30:01.9

345 Luella Loudenback 2720 53 F 17/21 51-60 0:24:27.3 0:54:32.1 0:30:04.8

346 Jared Hines 2659 20 M 30/32 18-30 0:17:05.8 0:47:26.1 0:30:20.2

347 Karen McGrue 2738 51 F 18/21 51-60 0:23:37.5 0:54:35.8 0:30:58.2

348 Arlene Williams 2894 39 F 102/116 31-50 0:14:04.3 0:45:07.5 0:31:03.2

349 Angela Markham 2728 52 F 19/21 51-60 0:30:45.3 1:01:54.6 0:31:09.2

350 Erminia Granado 2623 41 F 103/116 31-50 0:18:23.8 0:49:45.3 0:31:21.4

351 Amanda White 2890 26 F 60/64 18-30 0:08:56.3 0:40:19.6 0:31:23.2

352 Charles Gress 2628 32 M 88/92 31-50 0:15:27.6 0:47:13.6 0:31:45.9

353 Greg Carpenter 2554 49 M 89/92 31-50 0:31:16.4 1:03:27.1 0:32:10.7

354 Abby Rupert 2821 22 F 61/64 18-30 0:24:22.4 0:56:36.1 0:32:13.6

355 Roxy Shaffer 2836 52 F 20/21 51-60 0:31:06.8 1:03:38.1 0:32:31.2

356 Natalie Hazel 2649 34 F 104/116 31-50 0:27:41.5 1:00:21.4 0:32:39.8

357 Seth Mock 2746 28 M 31/32 18-30 0:27:38.5 1:00:21.5 0:32:42.9

358 Kathleen Keller 2688 46 F 105/116 31-50 0:22:47.9 0:56:34.4 0:33:46.5

359 Kitty Burris 2547 44 F 106/116 31-50 0:23:40.2 0:57:30.8 0:33:50.6

360 Shelby Claxton 2564 16 F 9/9 13-17 0:11:17.6 0:45:23.4 0:34:05.7

361 Sarah Svigals 2855 29 F 62/64 18-30 0:19:05.2 0:53:49.3 0:34:44.0

362 Fergus Hyke 2675 43 M 90/92 31-50 0:31:20.8 1:06:31.1 0:35:10.3

363 Seth Hanson 2641 48 M 91/92 31-50 0:31:13.5 1:06:30.6 0:35:17.0

364 Judith East 2590 51 F 21/21 51-60 0:30:24.3 1:07:03.5 0:36:39.1

365 Leslie Johnson 2682 29 F 63/64 18-30 0:22:57.3 0:59:37.4 0:36:40.1

366 Bee Douangnoy 2583 31 F 107/116 31-50 0:24:51.8 1:01:51.7 0:36:59.8

367 Tosha Catavu 2559 38 F 108/116 31-50 0:24:55.3 1:01:57.6 0:37:02.2

368 Aliscia Morrow 2751 33 F 109/116 31-50 0:29:34.8 1:06:38.9 0:37:04.0

369 Wyatt Gerken 2615 11 M 10/10 8-12 0:02:37.2 0:40:03.2 0:37:26.0

370 Andrea Nelson 2757 49 F 110/116 31-50 0:24:17.3 1:02:21.8 0:38:04.5

371 Derek Ngor 2759 29 M 32/32 18-30 0:09:23.7 0:47:30.4 0:38:06.6

372 Mark Simon 2839 43 M 92/92 31-50 0:27:08.5 1:06:12.9 0:39:04.4

373 Mandie Maldonado 2727 39 F 111/116 31-50 0:30:41.8 1:10:02.5 0:39:20.6

374 Denise Michelle Michael 2743 46 F 112/116 31-50 0:30:36.3 1:10:02.1 0:39:25.8

375 Elizabeth Collins 2568 36 F 113/116 31-50 0:29:28.3 1:09:22.6 0:39:54.3

376 Joy Reyes 2933 30 F 64/64 18-30 0:20:02.2 1:01:46.4 0:41:44.1

377 Monica Jeffries 2680 42 F 114/116 31-50 0:27:14.6 1:09:45.4 0:42:30.8

378 Debbie Clapp 2563 35 F 115/116 31-50 0:27:24.7 1:12:29.5 0:45:04.7

379 Kouga Rollins 2816 16 M 9/9 13-17 0:09:16.6 1:09:54.3 1:00:37.7

380 Liana Salvatierra 2826 39 F 116/116 31-50 0:20:56.2 1:23:52.1 1:02:55.8

Overall Page 6 of 19



*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Start Time Finish Time Net Time

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Start Time Finish Time Net Time
1 Natalie Wielse 2926 9 77 0:25:15.4 0:44:14.6 0:18:59.1

2 Greta Otto 2767 9 174 0:26:50.7 0:53:19.6 0:26:28.9

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Start Time Finish Time Net Time
1 Abby Gooch 2619 16 28 0:02:01.3 0:17:47.3 0:15:46.0

2 Alexis Takara 2857 15 41 0:03:29.4 0:20:20.5 0:16:51.1

3 Ali (Sprite) Wakley 2879 17 91 0:18:10.6 0:37:51.9 0:19:41.3

4 Trisha Beadle 2923 13 113 0:14:11.3 0:35:23.2 0:21:11.9

5 Destiny Rodriguez 2814 14 132 0:16:46.5 0:38:43.3 0:21:56.8

6 Emma Roundy 2936 13 147 0:25:09.3 0:48:19.5 0:23:10.2

7 Gracie Ostenloh 2934 13 150 0:25:06.7 0:48:20.5 0:23:13.8

8 Jessi Hoskins 2670 14 171 0:10:54.7 0:36:38.6 0:25:43.9

9 Shelby Claxton 2564 16 202 0:11:17.6 0:45:23.4 0:34:05.7

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Start Time Finish Time Net Time
1 Chelsey Rahier 2796 26 3 0:01:16.3 0:14:23.7 0:13:07.4

2 Zoe Keskey 2691 18 4 0:11:40.7 0:25:09.8 0:13:29.1

3 Amber Takara 2858 19 6 0:03:26.5 0:17:03.8 0:13:37.2

4 Stephanie Parisi 2778 30 9 0:04:53.4 0:18:58.7 0:14:05.3

5 Mary Feeley 2920 29 14 0:01:07.8 0:15:42.5 0:14:34.6

6 Ashley Bean 2522 30 15 0:02:55.5 0:17:36.4 0:14:40.9

7 Samantha Zinsli 2906 27 18 0:03:19.4 0:18:06.3 0:14:46.9

8 Abbye Myshrall 2755 26 19 0:05:34.6 0:20:26.6 0:14:52.0

9 Amber Chichester 2562 26 24 0:18:28.7 0:33:35.3 0:15:06.6

10 Ashley Harper 2642 29 29 0:05:19.7 0:21:09.1 0:15:49.3

11 Amanda Dietzen 2910 24 32 0:14:45.4 0:30:47.6 0:16:02.2

12 Marietta Groh 2631 29 46 0:09:44.5 0:27:00.5 0:17:15.9

13 Jennika Cardenas 2552 29 47 0:04:00.8 0:21:18.4 0:17:17.6

14 Franziska Schambeck 2827 24 48 0:09:55.2 0:27:13.5 0:17:18.3

15 Kristin Bowman 2534 24 50 0:11:58.5 0:29:23.3 0:17:24.8

16 Alexis Hoskins 2668 20 51 0:10:59.6 0:28:28.6 0:17:29.0

17 Alex Liddell 2712 24 52 0:18:07.7 0:35:45.1 0:17:37.4

18 Leah Ettenhofer 2595 25 55 0:29:17.2 0:47:07.3 0:17:50.0

19 Emma Reed 2805 30 58 0:12:49.7 0:30:47.2 0:17:57.5

20 Ashley Procter 2792 28 59 0:29:09.8 0:47:07.4 0:17:57.5

21 Stephanie Biddinger 2530 25 60 0:12:40.5 0:30:39.8 0:17:59.3

22 Samantha Gatto 2612 30 62 0:04:23.5 0:22:28.6 0:18:05.0

23 Veronica Tuttell 2872 29 63 0:12:37.7 0:30:45.1 0:18:07.3

24 Annie Palgutt 2773 23 65 0:09:50.5 0:28:03.6 0:18:13.0

25 Reyna Camille 2551 20 68 0:16:20.5 0:34:40.2 0:18:19.6

26 Jacqueline Delaney 2577 30 71 0:16:26.7 0:34:51.5 0:18:24.8

27 Rachel Jackson 2679 26 73 0:13:53.4 0:32:30.3 0:18:36.9

28 Alice Yi 2947 25 74 0:15:49.5 0:34:28.2 0:18:38.6

29 Emily Clayton 2565 28 78 0:14:22.2 0:33:27.5 0:19:05.2

30 Mauri Helms 2651 26 84 0:10:06.6 0:29:30.1 0:19:23.5

31 Brandi Douglas 2584 28 86 0:09:05.8 0:28:33.9 0:19:28.0

Female 18 to 30

Unleashed Stadium Bowl Results 2014
Age Group Results

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Sunday, August 3, 2014

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 8 to 12

Female 13 to 17
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Start Time Finish Time Net Time

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

32 Blake Haber 2634 25 87 0:30:51.6 0:50:20.8 0:19:29.2

33 Mayra Ramirez 2798 25 88 0:00:53.2 0:20:27.3 0:19:34.0

34 Kati Shackelford 2835 27 92 0:25:57.4 0:45:42.7 0:19:45.2

35 Joy Ignacio 2676 22 98 0:16:23.4 0:36:28.8 0:20:05.4

36 Laura Colledge 2567 24 103 0:06:29.4 0:27:02.3 0:20:32.9

37 Rachael Dixon 2581 30 105 0:12:33.5 0:33:13.9 0:20:40.4

38 Amber Carter 2557 28 108 0:17:37.1 0:38:22.2 0:20:45.1

39 Taylor Cassell 2915 23 109 0:25:33.9 0:46:23.6 0:20:49.7

40 Sara Peung 2783 27 111 0:10:48.8 0:31:52.6 0:21:03.7

41 Dawn LaGrou 2903 28 120 0:20:11.4 0:41:32.5 0:21:21.1

42 Samantha Loudenback 2722 22 121 0:24:37.8 0:46:03.1 0:21:25.3

43 Sara Bradley 2536 22 124 0:16:02.5 0:37:37.1 0:21:34.6

44 Jordan Durbin 2587 21 126 0:29:13.3 0:50:51.7 0:21:38.4

45 Kristen Martensen 2932 27 127 0:25:29.5 0:47:08.9 0:21:39.3

46 Maria Trucco 2870 28 133 0:26:17.3 0:48:14.5 0:21:57.1

47 Amber Baggiore 2517 19 138 0:17:03.5 0:39:37.3 0:22:33.7

48 Alex Van Putten 2874 26 143 0:08:40.1 0:31:38.6 0:22:58.5

49 Kristin Korvell 2928 27 152 0:20:44.3 0:44:02.6 0:23:18.3

50 Kathryn Ikerd 2677 23 153 0:30:10.5 0:53:29.1 0:23:18.6

51 Vanessa Tilberg 2863 29 160 0:27:31.4 0:51:55.1 0:24:23.6

52 Karly Hamic 2639 29 166 0:12:45.9 0:37:47.6 0:25:01.7

53 Alyssa Ball 2518 27 167 0:04:19.5 0:29:26.7 0:25:07.1

54 Sydney Goodburn 2621 22 179 0:19:13.7 0:46:45.9 0:27:32.1

55 Callie Price 2791 22 180 0:19:11.7 0:46:46.3 0:27:34.5

56 Shellie West 2889 30 183 0:30:13.4 0:59:03.3 0:28:49.8

57 Jenell Hicks 2656 30 185 0:29:58.6 0:59:06.1 0:29:07.4

58 Minnie Anandan 2943 27 187 0:07:03.5 0:36:36.9 0:29:33.3

59 Courtney McGrue 2737 25 190 0:23:33.8 0:53:35.7 0:30:01.9

60 Amanda White 2890 26 196 0:08:56.3 0:40:19.6 0:31:23.2

61 Abby Rupert 2821 22 197 0:24:22.4 0:56:36.1 0:32:13.6

62 Sarah Svigals 2855 29 203 0:19:05.2 0:53:49.3 0:34:44.0

63 Leslie Johnson 2682 29 205 0:22:57.3 0:59:37.4 0:36:40.1

64 Joy Reyes 2933 30 213 0:20:02.2 1:01:46.4 0:41:44.1

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Start Time Finish Time Net Time
1 Annie Thiessen 2862 43 1 0:01:10.7 0:13:37.6 0:12:26.8

2 Christa Draggie 2586 35 2 0:01:46.2 0:14:30.6 0:12:44.3

3 Terry Pentimonti 2781 45 5 0:07:23.8 0:20:56.3 0:13:32.5

4 Nicole Fujie 2608 32 7 0:13:48.6 0:27:31.2 0:13:42.6

5 Lacey Ashbrook 2513 32 8 0:03:07.2 0:17:05.6 0:13:58.3

6 Sarah Lawless 2708 40 10 0:02:51.4 0:17:06.4 0:14:14.9

7 Danita Erickson 2593 42 11 0:01:21.7 0:15:47.7 0:14:25.9

8 Bibi Whitman 2948 47 12 0:05:03.3 0:19:29.8 0:14:26.5

9 Michelle Brown 2541 44 13 0:06:49.3 0:21:20.8 0:14:31.5

10 Amy Brown 2540 32 16 0:03:13.6 0:17:56.3 0:14:42.7

11 Amanda Hoskins 2669 40 17 0:10:51.4 0:25:34.8 0:14:43.4

12 Amy Chance 2560 49 20 0:06:52.5 0:21:46.4 0:14:53.8

13 Amy Wapnowski 2883 31 21 0:01:24.2 0:16:21.1 0:14:56.8

14 Shannon Johnson 2684 45 22 0:02:10.2 0:17:07.3 0:14:57.1

15 Kim Suwak 2854 36 23 0:02:14.7 0:17:21.2 0:15:06.4

16 Susan Fisher 2603 41 25 0:09:12.4 0:24:30.7 0:15:18.3

17 Alicia Jackson 2678 33 27 0:13:34.2 0:29:19.6 0:15:45.4

18 Anya Tronson 2869 31 30 0:08:05.5 0:24:01.3 0:15:55.7

19 Angela Halvorson 2638 43 31 0:05:53.4 0:21:53.3 0:15:59.8

20 Maryn Otto 2768 34 33 0:26:45.8 0:42:53.1 0:16:07.3

21 Mallory Fritz 2607 32 34 0:01:39.2 0:17:46.7 0:16:07.5

22 Bridget Crosby 2576 34 35 0:12:03.6 0:28:15.6 0:16:12.0

23 Anne Holdener 2662 33 36 0:20:15.5 0:36:33.7 0:16:18.2

Female 31 to 50
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Start Time Finish Time Net Time

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

24 Grace Monroe 2748 31 37 0:08:26.9 0:24:53.3 0:16:26.3

25 Kirstie Roy 2819 39 38 0:07:06.7 0:23:33.8 0:16:27.1

26 Angela Gaffke 2609 34 40 0:10:29.5 0:27:06.1 0:16:36.6

27 Rochelle Hughes 2673 39 42 0:19:36.5 0:36:29.1 0:16:52.6

28 Jill Pentimonti 2780 37 43 0:07:21.3 0:24:23.1 0:17:01.8

29 Kaleigh Kinsella 2908 34 44 0:14:42.3 0:31:44.5 0:17:02.1

30 Kelly Robertson 2813 44 45 0:15:02.2 0:32:10.8 0:17:08.6

31 Candy Ladenburg 2701 40 49 0:09:27.8 0:26:49.5 0:17:21.7

32 Melissa Harris 2643 46 53 0:26:03.3 0:43:43.7 0:17:40.4

33 Patty McCarthy 2734 38 54 0:12:17.8 0:30:02.6 0:17:44.8

34 Michelle Schrader 2829 33 56 0:14:21.2 0:32:16.1 0:17:54.8

35 Melissa Ariss 2512 41 57 0:11:22.5 0:29:17.8 0:17:55.3

36 Aimee Perry 2782 32 64 0:17:44.6 0:35:57.3 0:18:12.7

37 Sheri Gitau 2618 36 66 0:12:29.6 0:30:43.6 0:18:14.0

38 Jamie Johnson 2929 35 67 0:18:38.2 0:36:56.1 0:18:17.8

39 Carrie Roundy 2818 44 69 0:10:04.3 0:28:26.3 0:18:22.0

40 Erin Taylor 2861 34 70 0:16:28.7 0:34:51.5 0:18:22.8

41 Rhea Claire Bucasas 2544 31 72 0:10:00.6 0:28:25.9 0:18:25.3

42 Hailyn Bluff 2935 40 75 0:13:27.2 0:32:08.1 0:18:40.8

43 Lindy Weatherill 2885 32 76 0:18:15.3 0:37:01.6 0:18:46.3

44 Hiroko Yaguchi 2900 34 79 0:20:24.7 0:39:30.4 0:19:05.6

45 Alyce DeMarais 2579 50 80 0:11:54.6 0:31:10.8 0:19:16.2

46 Susan Gray 2626 43 82 0:20:19.3 0:39:36.9 0:19:17.6

47 Karen Brush 2542 41 83 0:14:36.9 0:33:55.0 0:19:18.1

48 Stephanie Knightlinger 2697 34 85 0:17:27.4 0:36:52.1 0:19:24.7

49 Tina Walsh 2880 48 89 0:23:12.4 0:42:49.9 0:19:37.4

50 Susie Lopez 2718 34 90 0:12:12.3 0:31:53.2 0:19:40.8

51 Sarah Hiller 2658 31 93 0:14:33.8 0:34:19.9 0:19:46.0

52 Karren Stimson 2851 34 94 0:25:54.4 0:45:42.9 0:19:48.4

53 Stacey Folsom 2604 43 95 0:04:13.5 0:24:02.5 0:19:49.0

54 Trisha Nakamoto 2756 36 96 0:19:43.2 0:39:35.2 0:19:52.0

55 Becca Elmore 2592 49 97 0:23:03.3 0:43:01.6 0:19:58.2

56 Filipinas Benitez 2526 42 99 0:20:05.3 0:40:21.1 0:20:15.8

57 Faamita Tamiano 2860 36 100 0:12:23.7 0:32:40.2 0:20:16.5

58 Jodi Lester 2711 49 102 0:23:28.4 0:43:56.1 0:20:27.7

59 Reyna Barajas 2519 33 106 0:06:57.2 0:27:37.7 0:20:40.5

60 Colleen Randall 2800 33 107 0:27:11.8 0:47:54.8 0:20:43.0

61 Brandy Pelton 2918 36 110 0:12:55.6 0:33:46.1 0:20:50.5

62 Jennifer Mazzei 2733 32 112 0:07:41.7 0:28:46.5 0:21:04.8

63 Tara Haley 2636 36 114 0:13:19.5 0:34:31.8 0:21:12.3

64 Irene Holcomb 2661 50 115 0:28:53.3 0:50:07.7 0:21:14.4

65 Tammy Pratt 2790 42 116 0:18:47.7 0:40:04.7 0:21:16.9

66 Meghan Toso 2866 35 117 0:15:15.2 0:36:32.4 0:21:17.1

67 Lindsay Waddell 2877 35 119 0:07:14.8 0:28:35.3 0:21:20.5

68 Debra Casparian 2558 45 122 0:15:13.5 0:36:41.6 0:21:28.0

69 Sara Green 2909 32 123 0:15:12.5 0:36:43.2 0:21:30.6

70 Sonia King 2693 39 125 0:17:15.4 0:38:51.5 0:21:36.0

71 Shawna Grambo 2945 39 128 0:18:17.9 0:39:57.3 0:21:39.4

72 Rachel Elizalde-Powell 2591 39 130 0:18:41.5 0:40:30.4 0:21:48.9

73 Nicole Tribble 2868 32 131 0:29:05.7 0:50:57.9 0:21:52.1

74 Erin Barr 2520 48 134 0:15:40.3 0:37:57.1 0:22:16.7

75 Cheryl Lingenfelter 2716 35 135 0:18:43.5 0:41:01.1 0:22:17.5

76 Lisa Duszynski 2588 44 136 0:16:12.7 0:38:34.4 0:22:21.6

77 Kandi Lowry 2723 45 137 0:08:46.5 0:31:18.1 0:22:31.5

78 Stacey Bryant 2543 32 139 0:17:32.5 0:40:11.1 0:22:38.6

79 Kellie Fremont 2605 45 140 0:14:56.1 0:37:38.2 0:22:42.0

80 Lori Wise 2899 44 141 0:18:01.5 0:40:54.4 0:22:52.8

81 Linda Creasia 2574 47 142 0:17:59.4 0:40:54.8 0:22:55.3

82 Shelle Young 2950 39 146 0:21:43.3 0:44:48.9 0:23:05.5

83 Teresa Green 2627 33 148 0:19:29.5 0:42:41.9 0:23:12.3
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Start Time Finish Time Net Time

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

84 Christe Smith 2842 43 149 0:21:35.4 0:44:48.9 0:23:13.4

85 Rosalind Herrington-Moxon 2653 37 158 0:22:18.7 0:46:26.3 0:24:07.6

86 Sandra Skutt 2840 42 159 0:26:06.8 0:50:28.2 0:24:21.4

87 Cindy Horton 2666 48 162 0:21:48.8 0:46:29.6 0:24:40.7

88 Kristina Rietmann 2810 34 165 0:29:22.7 0:54:22.3 0:24:59.6

89 Tammy Scott 2832 46 168 0:21:09.7 0:46:44.8 0:25:35.0

90 Lani Benavente 2525 39 169 0:20:37.4 0:46:16.1 0:25:38.7

91 Penelope McClelland 2939 38 170 0:28:35.5 0:54:16.7 0:25:41.1

92 Heidi Cristel 2575 34 172 0:22:51.7 0:49:17.4 0:26:25.6

93 Terese Otto 2770 42 173 0:26:52.8 0:53:19.6 0:26:26.8

94 Lindsay Garner 2944 36 175 0:19:23.7 0:46:08.4 0:26:44.6

95 Tamara Jones 2687 37 177 0:17:46.5 0:44:48.9 0:27:02.4

96 Bobbi Niles 2914 43 178 0:19:03.5 0:46:13.3 0:27:09.7

97 Jennifer Smith 2844 39 181 0:17:48.6 0:45:52.1 0:28:03.4

98 Rose Berg 2528 44 182 0:19:51.8 0:48:18.3 0:28:26.5

99 Cristina Pansoy 2776 41 184 0:29:41.8 0:58:32.1 0:28:50.3

100 Laura Burress 2546 48 188 0:28:29.3 0:58:22.6 0:29:53.2

101 Penny Hopkins 2664 37 189 0:28:25.8 0:58:26.1 0:30:00.3

102 Arlene Williams 2894 39 193 0:14:04.3 0:45:07.5 0:31:03.2

103 Erminia Granado 2623 41 195 0:18:23.8 0:49:45.3 0:31:21.4

104 Natalie Hazel 2649 34 199 0:27:41.5 1:00:21.4 0:32:39.8

105 Kathleen Keller 2688 46 200 0:22:47.9 0:56:34.4 0:33:46.5

106 Kitty Burris 2547 44 201 0:23:40.2 0:57:30.8 0:33:50.6

107 Bee Douangnoy 2583 31 206 0:24:51.8 1:01:51.7 0:36:59.8

108 Tosha Catavu 2559 38 207 0:24:55.3 1:01:57.6 0:37:02.2

109 Aliscia Morrow 2751 33 208 0:29:34.8 1:06:38.9 0:37:04.0

110 Andrea Nelson 2757 49 209 0:24:17.3 1:02:21.8 0:38:04.5

111 Mandie Maldonado 2727 39 210 0:30:41.8 1:10:02.5 0:39:20.6

112 Denise Michelle Michael 2743 46 211 0:30:36.3 1:10:02.1 0:39:25.8

113 Elizabeth Collins 2568 36 212 0:29:28.3 1:09:22.6 0:39:54.3

114 Monica Jeffries 2680 42 214 0:27:14.6 1:09:45.4 0:42:30.8

115 Debbie Clapp 2563 35 215 0:27:24.7 1:12:29.5 0:45:04.7

116 Liana Salvatierra 2826 39 216 0:20:56.2 1:23:52.1 1:02:55.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Start Time Finish Time Net Time
1 Sheila Coughlan 2573 51 26 0:08:22.3 0:23:56.6 0:15:34.3

2 Alice Phillips 2785 54 39 0:13:07.2 0:29:36.2 0:16:29.0

3 Kate Oliver 2764 55 61 0:02:59.8 0:21:03.1 0:18:03.3

4 Aileen Takara 2856 53 81 0:19:56.7 0:39:13.1 0:19:16.4

5 Heather Liddell 2713 56 101 0:18:05.7 0:38:22.8 0:20:17.1

6 Kimberly McDonald 2736 52 104 0:21:20.8 0:41:55.5 0:20:34.7

7 Marissa Scott 2830 52 118 0:28:48.6 0:50:08.3 0:21:19.7

8 Alice Hart 2644 52 144 0:28:57.5 0:51:56.3 0:22:58.7

9 Raema Hickey 2655 55 145 0:23:20.7 0:46:25.9 0:23:05.1

10 Verna Goshen 2622 55 151 0:25:40.5 0:48:54.6 0:23:14.1

11 Joan Asken 2515 54 154 0:24:11.8 0:47:49.1 0:23:37.3

12 Bintje Fisher 2904 55 156 0:11:13.0 0:35:03.9 0:23:50.9

13 Carol Hewitson 2654 53 157 0:29:45.8 0:53:50.3 0:24:04.5

14 Tracy Guinotte 2633 51 164 0:21:26.9 0:46:18.6 0:24:51.6

15 Guadalupe Richter 2809 54 176 0:10:45.9 0:37:42.4 0:26:56.4

16 Carol West 2887 54 186 0:20:32.1 0:49:47.8 0:29:15.7

17 Luella Loudenback 2720 53 191 0:24:27.3 0:54:32.1 0:30:04.8

18 Karen McGrue 2738 51 192 0:23:37.5 0:54:35.8 0:30:58.2

19 Angela Markham 2728 52 194 0:30:45.3 1:01:54.6 0:31:09.2

20 Roxy Shaffer 2836 52 198 0:31:06.8 1:03:38.1 0:32:31.2

21 Judith East 2590 51 204 0:30:24.3 1:07:03.5 0:36:39.1

Female 51 to 60

Female 61 and Over
Age Group Page 10 of 19



*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Start Time Finish Time Net Time

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Start Time Finish Time Net Time
1 Cheryl Sack 2824 64 129 0:19:18.4 0:41:04.9 0:21:46.4

2 Liz Mason 2730 68 155 0:23:50.2 0:47:34.4 0:23:44.2

3 Fran Marquart 2729 71 161 0:26:39.6 0:51:07.1 0:24:27.5

4 Isabel A. Cooke 2569 64 163 0:11:36.6 0:36:25.9 0:24:49.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Start Time Finish Time Net Time
1 Unknown Partic. 2942 2942 118 0:07:01.7 0:28:06.5 0:21:04.7

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Start Time Finish Time Net Time
1 Luke Shillito 2838 11 4 0:01:05.2 0:12:56.6 0:11:51.3

2 Elliott Otto-Fitzsimons 2772 10 33 0:05:39.5 0:19:57.3 0:14:17.8

3 Max Wielse 2927 8 40 0:25:17.2 0:39:56.3 0:14:39.1

4 Logan Young 2949 12 71 0:21:40.9 0:38:13.3 0:16:32.3

5 Waylon Bogart 2532 9 74 0:08:11.6 0:24:52.7 0:16:41.0

6 Nicolas Hasbun 2645 8 78 0:17:11.5 0:34:26.6 0:17:15.0

7 Isaac Randall 2801 11 100 0:11:29.1 0:29:51.6 0:18:22.5

8 Sebastian Hasbun 2646 11 112 0:17:13.5 0:36:54.8 0:19:41.3

9 Max Arildson 2510 11 145 0:20:50.6 0:46:30.6 0:25:40.0

10 Wyatt Gerken 2615 11 161 0:02:37.2 0:40:03.2 0:37:26.0

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Start Time Finish Time Net Time
1 Jacob Hall 2637 13 5 0:00:39.4 0:12:32.2 0:11:52.7

2 Sam Arildson 2511 14 56 0:10:19.7 0:26:02.6 0:15:42.8

3 Jordan Penor 2779 16 58 0:09:20.7 0:25:12.7 0:15:52.0

4 Kevin Huan Le 2709 17 72 0:15:20.5 0:31:55.2 0:16:34.7

5 Chase Berg 2527 16 90 0:19:48.7 0:37:33.5 0:17:44.8

6 Noah Duszynski 2589 15 115 0:16:07.7 0:36:39.1 0:20:31.3

7 Michael Loudenback 2721 17 144 0:24:33.6 0:50:10.9 0:25:37.2

8 Jack Arildson 2509 14 151 0:23:44.8 0:51:21.9 0:27:37.0

9 Kouga Rollins 2816 16 164 0:09:16.6 1:09:54.3 1:00:37.7

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Start Time Finish Time Net Time
1 Jeff Mead 2739 24 1 0:00:15.5 0:11:03.1 0:10:47.6

2 Kyle Colledge 2566 24 6 0:00:36.8 0:12:32.3 0:11:55.5

3 Alex Milton 2744 20 7 0:00:26.5 0:12:22.5 0:11:55.9

4 Ryan Mapes 2916 20 13 0:00:13.8 0:12:55.1 0:12:41.3

5 Brandon Russell 2941 27 19 0:02:15.3 0:15:26.2 0:13:10.9

6 Andrew Toney 2865 27 25 0:04:04.6 0:18:03.1 0:13:58.4

7 Nic Van Putten 2875 27 36 0:00:16.9 0:14:43.3 0:14:26.3

8 Zeke Fenelon 2600 23 37 0:04:30.3 0:18:58.5 0:14:28.2

9 Joshua Fisher 2601 21 44 0:11:08.3 0:26:12.4 0:15:04.0

10 Nicholas Zaharevich 2946 30 54 0:01:12.6 0:16:51.3 0:15:38.7

11 Christopher Kim 2692 24 59 0:05:28.7 0:21:24.1 0:15:55.4

12 Joshua Liley 2714 30 61 0:01:41.2 0:17:46.6 0:16:05.3

13 Kyle West 2888 22 62 0:06:04.4 0:22:11.8 0:16:07.4

14 Adam Burgess 2545 24 63 0:12:14.4 0:28:22.8 0:16:08.4

15 Joshua Salois 2825 27 68 0:03:02.2 0:19:29.6 0:16:27.4

16 W Hyun 2937 22 70 0:01:43.5 0:18:12.9 0:16:29.4

17 Jonathan Pruiett 2793 24 77 0:07:59.3 0:25:00.4 0:17:01.0

18 Peter Stone 2852 29 80 0:31:00.8 0:48:21.9 0:17:21.1

Female 61 and Over

Male No Age Provided

Male 18 to 30

Male 8 to 12

Male 13 to 17
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Start Time Finish Time Net Time

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

19 Brian Carey 2553 29 83 0:30:56.3 0:48:27.6 0:17:31.3

20 Joshua Pilon 2786 26 92 0:02:22.4 0:20:13.6 0:17:51.1

21 Jamaal Bess 2529 25 99 0:01:01.2 0:19:16.6 0:18:15.4

22 Kevin Hauenstein 2647 30 104 0:06:43.5 0:25:34.3 0:18:50.7

23 Ian Shdo 2837 27 113 0:23:07.5 0:42:53.6 0:19:46.0

24 Eddy Schmidt 2828 27 121 0:24:39.7 0:46:04.8 0:21:25.0

25 Randall Aasted 2501 25 122 0:02:34.5 0:24:15.3 0:21:40.8

26 Miguel Douglas 2585 29 125 0:04:34.9 0:26:34.1 0:21:59.1

27 Henry Smith 2843 28 141 0:27:34.5 0:51:52.6 0:24:18.0

28 Robert Murdaugh 2753 27 142 0:07:55.7 0:32:41.7 0:24:45.9

29 Andrew Moxon 2752 29 150 0:22:11.9 0:49:37.6 0:27:25.6

30 Jared Hines 2659 20 155 0:17:05.8 0:47:26.1 0:30:20.2

31 Seth Mock 2746 28 158 0:27:38.5 1:00:21.5 0:32:42.9

32 Derek Ngor 2759 29 162 0:09:23.7 0:47:30.4 0:38:06.6

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Start Time Finish Time Net Time
1 David Pratt 2789 42 2 0:00:31.9 0:11:57.7 0:11:25.8

2 Joshua Barrow 2521 38 3 0:00:23.6 0:11:53.1 0:11:29.5

3 Nick Wood 2913 35 8 0:00:55.9 0:12:52.9 0:11:57.0

4 Curtis Brake 2537 43 9 0:14:19.5 0:26:28.6 0:12:09.1

5 Momodou Fatty 2921 31 10 0:00:18.2 0:12:30.2 0:12:11.9

6 James Gilchrist 2616 34 11 0:00:11.9 0:12:36.3 0:12:24.4

7 David Redman 2804 35 14 0:00:58.8 0:13:45.3 0:12:46.5

8 Ron Cardonas 2907 37 15 0:00:27.6 0:13:20.8 0:12:53.2

9 Shawn Butler 2550 36 16 0:02:18.3 0:15:14.6 0:12:56.2

10 Shane Slater 2841 35 17 0:01:50.4 0:14:47.4 0:12:57.0

11 Brian Nelson 2758 45 18 0:01:53.2 0:15:03.7 0:13:10.4

12 Joe Otto 2769 43 21 0:05:50.2 0:19:26.0 0:13:35.7

13 Dan Arildson 2508 46 22 0:06:38.7 0:20:19.7 0:13:41.0

14 Jason Kriess 2699 35 26 0:06:09.1 0:20:14.1 0:14:05.0

15 Scott Ayers 2931 41 27 0:00:43.5 0:14:49.5 0:14:05.9

16 Shaun Sears 2833 35 28 0:05:46.7 0:19:55.6 0:14:08.8

17 Richard Roberts 2811 32 29 0:10:16.7 0:24:29.3 0:14:12.6

18 Brett Martinson 2902 41 30 0:01:31.3 0:15:44.1 0:14:12.8

19 Nicholas Noce 2761 38 31 0:02:05.5 0:16:21.6 0:14:16.1

20 Jon Mauch 2732 37 32 0:02:07.1 0:16:23.6 0:14:16.4

21 Sohale Moallem 2745 31 34 0:00:49.4 0:15:08.3 0:14:18.8

22 Doug Van De Brake 2873 44 38 0:04:40.2 0:19:15.6 0:14:35.4

23 Dan Raymond 2803 35 39 0:03:42.8 0:18:21.4 0:14:38.6

24 Eugene Benavente 2523 40 42 0:01:55.9 0:16:42.5 0:14:46.5

25 Erik Ladenburg 2702 40 43 0:09:31.6 0:24:29.5 0:14:57.8

26 Shawn Fisher 2602 49 45 0:11:05.8 0:26:12.3 0:15:06.5

27 Timothy O'Rourke 2762 41 47 0:06:21.8 0:21:33.8 0:15:12.0

28 Bradley Williams 2895 33 48 0:02:39.8 0:17:52.3 0:15:12.5

29 Douglas Lineberry 2715 43 49 0:07:28.1 0:22:48.8 0:15:20.7

30 Ryan Hansen 2912 40 50 0:03:39.5 0:19:01.8 0:15:22.2

31 Nicholas Chen 2561 34 51 0:04:25.3 0:19:54.1 0:15:28.8

32 Tom Otto 2771 41 52 0:05:42.1 0:21:13.0 0:15:30.8

33 Wesley Watson 2901 31 53 0:04:44.5 0:20:22.3 0:15:37.8

34 James McCorkle 2735 33 57 0:05:23.2 0:21:07.6 0:15:44.4

35 Robert Carpenter 2555 44 60 0:06:13.9 0:22:19.1 0:16:05.1

36 Eric Trujillo 2871 31 64 0:06:33.8 0:22:49.5 0:16:15.7

37 Jason Jenkins 2681 42 65 0:02:20.5 0:18:38.7 0:16:18.2

38 Donald Robertson 2812 45 66 0:15:05.3 0:31:29.7 0:16:24.4

39 Leighton Hanson 2640 40 69 0:05:15.3 0:21:43.8 0:16:28.5

40 Lyle Schaeffer 2905 44 73 0:03:50.7 0:20:29.2 0:16:38.5

41 Paul Sellars 2834 41 76 0:01:19.3 0:18:09.1 0:16:49.8

42 Doug Aguirre 2940 39 79 0:03:56.5 0:21:13.7 0:17:17.2

Male 31 to 50
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Start Time Finish Time Net Time

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

43 Alexander Straub 2853 42 81 0:07:30.4 0:24:55.1 0:17:24.6

44 Scott Ayers 2516 41 82 0:02:31.5 0:20:02.7 0:17:31.2

45 Eric Grice 2629 40 84 0:03:36.5 0:21:08.8 0:17:32.3

46 Glenn Amy 2504 50 86 0:10:12.6 0:27:51.7 0:17:39.0

47 Steven Hunter 2674 38 87 0:07:51.2 0:25:31.4 0:17:40.1

48 Ston Nguyen 2760 31 89 0:16:55.3 0:34:38.6 0:17:43.3

49 Sopang Men 2742 31 91 0:16:52.2 0:34:37.7 0:17:45.5

50 Jack Parisi 2777 36 93 0:04:58.8 0:22:56.6 0:17:57.7

51 Fred Ramey 2797 32 94 0:03:32.8 0:21:31.2 0:17:58.4

52 Justin Lageorge 2703 32 96 0:18:31.9 0:36:31.2 0:17:59.3

53 David Larson 2704 39 97 0:22:28.3 0:40:33.6 0:18:05.3

54 Bryan Stech 2846 41 98 0:08:34.2 0:26:43.2 0:18:09.0

55 Christian Randall 2799 46 101 0:11:26.5 0:29:51.8 0:18:25.3

56 Mike Oh 2763 32 103 0:15:45.6 0:34:28.2 0:18:42.5

57 Brian Monbeck 2747 36 105 0:13:38.5 0:32:37.6 0:18:59.1

58 Bryan Wiebe 2893 44 106 0:25:21.3 0:44:20.9 0:18:59.6

59 NEulogio Granado 2624 43 107 0:18:25.8 0:37:27.6 0:19:01.7

60 Barry Willis 2897 45 108 0:23:58.8 0:43:14.9 0:19:16.0

61 Chad Lawless 2707 38 109 0:07:11.4 0:26:31.5 0:19:20.1

62 Edward Hawkins II 2648 34 110 0:15:34.5 0:34:56.4 0:19:21.9

63 Kurt Fremont 2606 45 111 0:14:51.3 0:34:22.6 0:19:31.3

64 Jonathon Hiller 2657 33 114 0:14:28.8 0:34:19.1 0:19:50.3

65 Steven Wertman 2886 40 116 0:13:42.7 0:34:21.5 0:20:38.8

66 Jeff Pelton 2919 36 117 0:13:01.3 0:33:46.3 0:20:45.0

67 Bill Beadle 2924 43 119 0:14:13.6 0:35:23.5 0:21:09.8

68 Jordan Rood 2817 31 120 0:17:18.8 0:38:32.9 0:21:14.0

69 Douglas Palmer 2775 48 123 0:05:11.2 0:26:54.2 0:21:42.9

70 Rich Scott 2831 45 124 0:21:13.5 0:43:04.4 0:21:50.8

71 Keith Kosik 2698 38 126 0:05:56.3 0:27:56.7 0:22:00.4

72 Kevin Morimoto 2750 43 127 0:27:02.8 0:49:13.5 0:22:10.6

73 Thomas Ludwick 2725 34 128 0:13:58.5 0:36:09.3 0:22:10.8

74 Rob Lowry 2724 46 130 0:08:49.9 0:31:17.9 0:22:28.0

75 William Brookreson 2922 36 133 0:09:38.9 0:32:29.6 0:22:50.6

76 Robert Brooks 2539 44 134 0:17:56.5 0:40:54.6 0:22:58.0

77 Joshua Medford 2741 33 136 0:13:13.2 0:36:15.3 0:23:02.1

78 Robert Gerken 2614 39 138 0:07:38.5 0:31:07.8 0:23:29.3

79 Jeremy Gamelli 2610 33 139 0:07:45.3 0:31:47.3 0:24:02.0

80 Brian Busby 2548 43 140 0:06:26.3 0:30:34.6 0:24:08.2

81 Paul Hoskins 2671 39 143 0:11:04.4 0:36:38.5 0:25:34.1

82 Aaron Loudenback 2719 50 146 0:24:29.5 0:50:12.4 0:25:42.8

83 Dana Trakel 2867 43 147 0:18:54.1 0:45:04.9 0:26:10.7

84 Ted Luna 2726 39 148 0:20:58.7 0:47:25.6 0:26:26.9

85 Jeffrey Heise 2650 38 149 0:10:40.9 0:37:42.8 0:27:01.8

86 James Ashe 2514 39 152 0:22:41.3 0:52:04.4 0:29:23.1

87 Jack Mushallo 2754 45 154 0:05:07.5 0:34:51.1 0:29:43.5

88 Charles Gress 2628 32 156 0:15:27.6 0:47:13.6 0:31:45.9

89 Greg Carpenter 2554 49 157 0:31:16.4 1:03:27.1 0:32:10.7

90 Fergus Hyke 2675 43 159 0:31:20.8 1:06:31.1 0:35:10.3

91 Seth Hanson 2641 48 160 0:31:13.5 1:06:30.6 0:35:17.0

92 Mark Simon 2839 43 163 0:27:08.5 1:06:12.9 0:39:04.4
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Start Time Finish Time Net Time

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Start Time Finish Time Net Time
1 Scott Johnson 2683 53 12 0:00:46.4 0:13:26.7 0:12:40.2

2 Philip Coughlan 2572 52 20 0:08:17.4 0:21:50.7 0:13:33.2

3 Lyle Bogart 2531 53 23 0:06:17.8 0:20:06.3 0:13:48.5

4 Tim Regis 2806 51 24 0:00:34.3 0:14:29.6 0:13:55.2

5 Richard Tobin 2864 59 35 0:11:49.4 0:26:13.8 0:14:24.3

6 Scott Takara 2859 53 41 0:08:30.3 0:23:10.2 0:14:39.8

7 Eugene Allen 2503 58 46 0:01:27.2 0:16:34.1 0:15:06.8

8 Thomas Keskey 2930 55 55 0:11:46.2 0:27:27.1 0:15:40.8

9 Craig Gooch 2620 53 67 0:09:01.6 0:25:28.2 0:16:26.5

10 Rob Bradley 2535 57 75 0:15:56.8 0:32:44.7 0:16:47.8

11 Charlie Dale 2911 54 85 0:08:09.5 0:25:44.8 0:17:35.2

12 Blake Bolton 2533 56 88 0:10:35.2 0:28:17.8 0:17:42.6

13 Walter Vanderhorst 2876 53 95 0:16:58.5 0:34:57.8 0:17:59.3

14 Rob Richardson 2808 54 102 0:26:22.5 0:45:01.6 0:18:39.0

15 Phillip Kelley 2689 60 129 0:26:31.8 0:48:57.5 0:22:25.7

16 Steve Shaw 2938 54 132 0:30:21.8 0:53:07.6 0:22:45.8

17 Tom Gennow 2613 59 135 0:24:05.3 0:47:06.6 0:23:01.3

18 Tom Donnelly 2582 59 137 0:25:46.8 0:49:09.6 0:23:22.8

19 Richard Oppfelt 2766 57 153 0:22:22.8 0:52:04.4 0:29:41.6

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Start Time Finish Time Net Time
1 Jim Ryals 2823 64 131 0:28:39.9 0:51:20.3 0:22:40.4

Male 61 and Over

Male 51 to 60
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Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 2521 Joshua Barrow M 3 3 11:29.5 11:29.5

2 2804 David Redman M 16 19 12:46.5 24:16.0

3 2834 Paul Sellars M 116 135 16:49.8 41:05.8

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 2769 Joe Otto M 26 26 13:35.7 13:35.7

2 2833 Shaun Sears M 37 63 14:08.8 27:44.5

3 2771 Tom Otto M 77 140 15:30.8 43:15.4

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 2531 Lyle Bogart M 30 30 13:48.5 13:48.5

2 2762 Timothy O'Rourke M 71 101 15:12.0 29:00.6

3 2555 Robert Carpenter M 92 193 16:05.1 45:05.7

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 2508 Dan Arildson M 28 28 13:41.0 13:41.0

2 2808 Rob Richardson M 176 204 18:39.0 32:20.1

3 2509 Jack Arildson M 331 535 27:37.0 59:57.2

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 2793 Jonathan Pruiett M 119 119 17:01.0 17:01.0

2 2753 Robert Murdaugh M 304 423 24:45.9 41:47.0

3 2766 Richard Oppfelt M 340 763 29:41.6 11:28.6

Team Score (places): 763

Team - Junkyard Dogs Pack 2 Finish Position - 4 

Team Score (places): 535

Team - Mission Essential Finish Position - 5 

Team Score (places): 140

Team - High Mileage Finish Position - 3 

Team Score (places): 193

Team - Team sod-P Finish Position - 1 

Team Score (places): 135

Team - Canopy Cat Rescue 1 Finish Position - 2 

Unleashed Stadium Bowl Results 2014

Pack Results
Sunday, August 3, 2014
If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Male Packs 
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Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 2779 Jordan Penor M 87 87 15:52.0 15:52.0

2 2759 Derek Ngor M 371 458 38:06.6 53:58.6

3 2816 Kouga Rollins M 379 837 00:37.7 54:36.3

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 2862 Annie Thiessen F 12 12 12:26.8 12:26.8

2 2593 Danita Erickson F 46 58 14:25.9 26:52.8
3 2541 Michelle Brown F 50 108 14:31.5 41:24.3

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 2608 Nicole Fujie F 29 29 13:42.6 13:42.6

2 2900 Hiroko Yaguchi F 186 215 19:05.6 32:48.2
3 2626 Susan Gray F 190 405 19:17.6 52:05.9

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 2768 Maryn Otto F 94 94 16:07.3 16:07.3

2 2770 Terese Otto F 320 414 26:26.8 42:34.1
3 2767 Greta Otto F 322 736 26:28.9 09:03.0

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 2782 Aimee Perry F 162 162 18:12.7 18:12.7

2 2687 Tamara Jones F 326 488 27:02.4 45:15.1
3 2844 Jennifer Smith F 332 820 28:03.4 13:18.6

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 2512 Melissa Ariss F 149 149 17:55.3 17:55.3

2 2525 Lani Benavente F 313 462 25:38.7 43:34.1
3 2564 Shelby Claxton F 360 822 34:05.7 17:39.9

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

Team Score (places): 959

Team - Mud Bay 1 - Mud Bay Finish Position - 5 

Team Score (places): 822

Team - Mud Bay 2 - Mud Bay Finish Position - 6 

Team Score (places): 405

Team - Canapy Cat Rescue 2 Finish Position - 3 

Team Score (places): 736

Female Packs 

Team - The Barren Woman's Running Club Finish Position - 1 

Team - Wee Bee Finish Position - 4 

Team Score (places): 820

Team Score (places): 108

Team - Asian Amigos Finish Position - 2 

Team - Zero Tolerance Finish Position - 6 

Team Score (places): 837
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Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 2677 Kathryn Ikerd F 289 289 23:18.6 23:18.6

2 2889 Shellie West F 334 623 28:49.8 52:08.4
3 2656 Jenell Hicks F 336 959 29:07.4 21:15.9

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 2737 Courtney McGrue F 344 344 30:01.9 30:01.9

2 2738 Karen McGrue F 347 691 30:58.2 01:00.1

3 2547 Kitty Burris F 359 1050 33:50.6 34:50.7

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time
1 2586 Christa Draggie F 15 15 12:44.3 12:44.3
2 2841 Shane Slater M 19 34 12:57.0 25:41.4
3 2758 Brian Nelson M 21 55 13:10.4 38:51.8

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time
1 2616 James Gilchrist M 11 11 12:24.4 12:24.4
2 2735 James McCorkle M 83 94 15:44.4 28:08.8
3 2642 Ashley Harper F 86 180 15:49.3 43:58.2

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time
1 2781 Terry Pentimonti F 24 24 13:32.5 13:32.5
2 2811 Richard Roberts M 38 62 14:12.6 27:45.1
3 2533 Blake Bolton M 141 203 17:42.6 45:27.7

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time
1 2699 Jason Kriess M 34 34 14:05.0 14:05.0
2 2638 Angela Halvorson F 90 124 15:59.8 30:04.8
3 2698 Keith Kosik M 259 383 22:00.4 52:05.3

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time
1 2681 Jason Jenkins M 101 101 16:18.2 16:18.2
2 2534 Kristin Bowman F 131 232 17:24.8 33:43.0
3 2725 Thomas Ludwick M 261 493 22:10.8 55:53.8

Team - Team Genghis Finish Position - 6 

Team - Junkyard Dogs Pack 1 Finish Position - 3 

Team Score (places): 203

Team - Cobra Kriess Finish Position - 4 

Mixed Pack 

Team - Stadium Bold Finish Position - 1 

Team - Team McGrue-Burris Finish Position - 7 

Team Score (places): 1050

Team - The Gators Finish Position - 5 

Team Score (places): 493

Team Score (places): 383

Team - The Squirrel Squad Finish Position - 2 

Team Score (places): 180

Team Score (places): 55
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Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time
1 2645 Nicolas Hasbun M 123 123 17:15.0 17:15.0
2 2646 Sebastian Hasbun M 203 326 19:41.3 36:56.3
3 2693 Sonia King F 246 572 21:36.0 58:32.4

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time
1 2853 Alexander Straub M 130 130 17:24.6 17:24.6
2 2733 Jennifer Mazzei F 230 360 21:04.8 38:29.4
3 2610 Jeremy Gamelli M 295 655 24:02.0 02:31.4

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time
1 2511 Sam Arildson M 82 82 15:42.8 15:42.8
2 2730 Liz Mason F 293 375 23:44.2 39:27.0
3 2510 Max Arildson M 314 689 25:40.0 05:07.0

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time
1 2661 Irene Holcomb F 235 235 21:14.4 21:14.4
2 2830 Marissa Scott F 238 473 21:19.7 42:34.1
3 2823 Jim Ryals M 270 743 22:40.4 05:14.6

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time
1 2899 Lori Wise F 274 274 22:52.8 22:52.8
2 2574 Linda Creasia F 275 549 22:55.3 45:48.1
3 2539 Robert Brooks M 276 825 22:58.0 08:46.2

Team - JAW'S Finish Position - 9 

Team Score (places): 743

Team - Team Brooks-Creasia-Wise Finish Position - 10 

Team Score (places): 572

Team - $ Team Legal Tender $ Finish Position - 7 

Team Score (places): 825

Team - Junkyard Dogs Pack 3 Finish Position - 8 

Team Score (places): 689

Team Score (places): 655
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Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time
1 2828 Eddy Schmidt M 241 241 21:25.0 21:25.0
2 2722 Samantha Loudenback F 242 483 21:25.3 42:50.4
3 2821 Abby Rupert F 354 837 32:13.6 15:04.0

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time
1 2704 David Larson M 159 159 18:05.3 18:05.3
2 2894 Arlene Williams F 348 507 31:03.2 49:08.5
3 2682 Leslie Johnson F 365 872 36:40.1 25:48.6

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time
1 2721 Michael Loudenback M 312 312 25:37.2 25:37.2
2 2719 Aaron Loudenback M 316 628 25:42.8 51:20.1
3 2720 Luella Loudenback F 345 973 30:04.8 21:24.9

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time
1 2575 Heidi Cristel F 319 319 26:25.6 26:25.6
2 2514 James Ashe M 338 657 29:23.1 55:48.7
3 2688 Kathleen Keller F 358 1015 33:46.5 29:35.2

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time
1 2948 Bibi Whitman F 48 48 14:26.5 14:26.5
2 2523 Eugene Benavente M 59 107 14:46.5 29:13.0

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 2800 Colleen Randall F 223 223 20:43.0 20:43.0

Team Score (places): Inc.

Team - MVP Lakewood Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.

Team - Fluffy Stuffy Finish Position - 14 

Team Score (places): 1015

Team - Friends of Mia Finish Position - Inc.

Team - Trust But Verify Finish Position - 12 

Team Score (places): 872

Team - Team Loudenback Finish Position - 13 

Team Score (places): 973

Team - Team Loundeback-Rupert-Schmidt Finish Position - 11 

Team Score (places): 837
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